Standen 2012

Pos. Nr. Deelnemer

]
2
3
4
5
6

4 Koen Pauwels
28 Christ Moelands
30 Louis de Haas
16 Mandy Kasse
21 Nick Snoeys

22 Willem Slob
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Touring Cars

Auto

Volvo C30

BMW 1-serie
Opel Astra RWD
Ford Fiesta

Ford Fiesta
Volkswagen Golf
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